
HORA 
INICIO Nº PRUEBA

Nº 
INSCRITOS

Nº 
SERIES DURACIÓN SUBTOTAL

17:00:00 1 400 estilos ind. masculino 11 02 0:08:30 0:17:00
17:17:00 9 800 libre masculino (series 1) 8 01 0:17:00 0:17:00
17:34:00 9/2 800 libre mixto 8 01 0:19:00 0:19:00
17:53:00 2 800 libre femenino 24 03 0:16:00 0:48:00
18:41:00 3 100 libre masculino 69 09 0:02:00 0:18:00
18:59:00 4 100 estilos femenino 29 04 0:02:30 0:10:00
19:09:00 5 100 estilos masculino 40 05 0:02:30 0:12:30
19:21:30 6 200 mariposa femenino 5 01 0:05:00 0:05:00
19:26:30 7 200 mariposa masculino 7 01 0:05:00 0:05:00
19:31:30 FIN SESION

HORA 
INICIO Nº PRUEBA

Nº 
INSCRITOS SERIES DURACIÓN SUBTOTAL

10:30:00 8 400 estilos ind. femenino 3 01 0:12:00 0:12:00
10:42:00 9 800 libre masculino (series 2/5) 32 04 0:14:00 0:56:00
11:38:00 10 100 libre femenino 53 07 0:02:15 0:15:45
11:53:45 11 100 espalda masculino 22 03 0:02:30 0:07:30
12:01:15 12 100 espalda femenino 20 03 0:02:45 0:08:15
12:09:30 13 100 braza masculino 55 07 0:02:15 0:15:45
12:25:15 14 100 braza femenino 27 04 0:02:30 0:10:00
12:35:15 15 200 estilos masculino 20 03 0:04:15 0:12:45
12:48:00 16 200 estilos femenino 14 02 0:04:15 0:08:30
12:56:30 DESCANSO 01 0:10:00 0:10:00
13:06:30 17 4x50 libre Mixto 30 04 0:05:00 0:20:00
13:26:30 ENTREGA DE TROFEOS 276 13 0:03:00 0:39:00
14:05:30 FIN COMPETICIÓN

2ª SESIÓN

1ª SESIÓN

PREVISIÓN DE HORARIOS


